
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0692 Name: Joint Resolution authorizing a one-year contract
with Advanced Utility Systems, Toronto, Ontario for
a utility billing solution in an amount not to exceed
$48,915.93.

Status:Type: resolution Passed

File created: In control:5/20/2020 Public Works, Planning & Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action: 6/9/2020

Title: Joint resolution authorizing a one-year contract with Advanced Utility Systems, Toronto, Ontario for a
utility billing solution in an amount not to exceed $48,915.93.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 20-0692 Advanced Utility System Award Information.pdf, 2. 20-0692 Advanced Utility System
Vendor Disclosure Form.pdf, 3. 09-0692 Advanced Utility System Fourth Amendment to Lake County
June 2020.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedLake County Board6/9/2020 1 Pass

recommended for adoption to the consent
agenda

Financial & Administrative
Committee

6/4/2020 1 Pass

approved and referred on to the Financial
and Administrative Committee

Public Works, Planning &
Transportation Committee

6/3/2020 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

